2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: FW: 02 Sensor

1 message

Stewart Buchanan <s.buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk> 28 February 2024 at 09:10

To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Penny Flynn <penny.flynn@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>, Lisa Southall <lisa.southall@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>

Kate,
As discussed can you please send an invoice and we will pay with Credit Card.

Please also note our address has changed see below

Regards

Stewart J Buchanan

Midland Medical Services Ltd
Unit 8, Cleton Business Park
Cleton Street

Tipton

West Midlands

DY4 7TR

M: 07795 037365
T: 0121 561 3090
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2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, February 27, 2024 3:34 PM

To: Stewart Buchanan <s.buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>
Subject: Re: FW: 02 Sensor

Hi Stewart,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested.

We aim to ship the same day that payment is received, so it would depend upon that. If not this week, then early next
week.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 27 Feb 2024 at 14:26, Stewart Buchanan <s.buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk> wrote:
Thanks Kate,

Can you send a pro-forma for the 2 items please?

Can we get this delivered this week?

Thanks

Stewart

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Tuesday, February 27, 2024 2:18 PM

To: Stewart Buchanan <s.buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>
Subject: Re: FW: 02 Sensor

Good afternoon Stewart,

Thank you for your email

The price breaks for part number 0110017 - R-17MED are as follows:

1=£53.00 2 =£51.70 each 3-10=£50.40 each 11 or more = £ 49.10 each
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2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor
All prices are excluding VAT and carriage is free for medical oxygen sensors. These are currently in stock.

Part number 0120399 is the "T" adapter, 22mm I.D. - 22mm O.D. The price is £25 each pack of 5.

If the T adaptor is purchased with a medical oxygen sensor, carriage would be free.

If you need an official quotation or proforma invoice, please let me know.

(You may be already aware that the MX300-i and AX300-i have been discontinued).

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1630979712239312954%7Cmsg-f:1792133256096509480... ~ 4/7



2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 27 Feb 2024 at 13:41, Stewart Buchanan <s.buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk> wrote:
Afternoon,

Can | please get an upto date cost for the sensor below and tee piece please?

Thanks

Stewart

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, April 17, 2019 10:27 AM

To: Stewart Buchanan <S.Buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>
Subject: Re: 02 Sensor

Good morning Stewart,

Thank you for your email.

The price of the sensor needed for your MX300 O2 monitor (0110017) is £40, excluding VAT, carriage is free.

If you need an official quotation or proforma invoice, please let me know.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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2/28/24, 9:11 AM Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, Apr 16, 2019 at 3:04 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Stewart Buchanan <S.Buchanan@midlandmedicalservices.co.uk>
Date: Tue, 16 Apr 2019 at 15:01

Subject: O2 Sensor

To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Good Afternoon,

Can you please quote for a new sensor to suit our MX300 O2 Monitor?

Many Thanks
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Gmail - RE: FW: O2 Sensor

2/28/24, 9:11 AM

Stewart J Buchanan

Midland Medical Services Ltd
Units 5 — 8, Droicon Trading Est.

Portway Road
Rowley Regis
B65 9BY

M: 07795 037365
T: 0121 561 3090
F: 0121 561 5030
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